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No. 124, A.]
	

[Published August 24, 1955.

CHAPTER 590

AN ACT to repeal 139.50 (2) (c) and (d) and 139.51 (3) (c) and (d) ;
and to amend 139.50 (1) (a) of the statutes, relating to the tax on
cigarette papers and tubes and decreasing revenue by approximately
$13,000.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. 139.50 (1) (a) of the statutes is amended to read:
139.50 (1) (a) "Tobacco products" includes cigarettes * * * .
SECTION 2. 139.50 (2) (c) and (d) of the statutes are repealed.
SECTION 3. 139.51 (3) (c) and (d) of the statutes are repealed.

Approved August 19, 1955.
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